11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totals

10

1

Player

83

12
71

57
103

18
85

30
86

79
39

91

13
78
42

83

75

45

95

89
12
87

79
35
93

14
79
36
88

10
78
42

98

15
83

30
94

15
79
33
93

15
78
39

4
0

3
6
1

0
6
0

0

1

3

0
5

0
4
0

3

3

0

0
5
1

3

1

3
5
1

3

Lopez

Hdcp
Net

Points

Vaporis

Hdcp
Net

Points

Gilliard

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Gornick

Hdcp
Net

Points

Shenker

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Guerrero

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Cosci

Hdcp
Net

Points




11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Totals

10

1

Player

90
19
71

57
118

35
83

33
92

14

78

39
108

99
15
85

13
72

60
105

18
87

35
114

31

83

33
118

36
82

30
89

17
72

57
91

16
75
48

93

15
78
35
92

20
72

54

6

3
5
1

3
8
0

0

8
9
1

0
6

3

6

6

3
3

8
5
1

3

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Roden

Hdcp
Net

Points

Holmes

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Alsop

Hdcp
Net

Points

Blazenski

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Lima

Hdcp
Net

Points

Ransom

Hdcp
Net

Points




99
14
85

30
94
17
77
45

92

83

39
108

22

86
21

1

3

1

0

0

0
7
1

0

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Hdcp
Net

Points

Caplan

Hdcp
Net

Points




